
Active Learning and
Assessment Level 6 - 30 credits
We have classes and dance styles for
everyone!

For more information or for an application form,
please contact joanna.anastacio@gov.gg 

This module has been designed for students wishing to support adult
learners and to develop their knowledge and skills in teaching and

assessment. You will focus on how students learn and what can be done to
help them do this effectively and efficiently, and how this aligns to the

assessment process. You will examine your practice in relation to a range of
ideas and practice drawn from different subject disciplines in the field of
learning and teaching. This module is a stand-alone module for continued

professional development.



This module is quality assured by Middlesex University and the student will
receive a Middlesex University award on successful completion.

Module Content:
How learners learn and learning theory
Principles and practice of assessment
Planning, preparing and facilitating learning
Evaluation and feedback
Equality, diversity and inclusion in educational practice.



Teaching Dates:

Wednesday 14th September
Wednesday 21st September
Wednesday 5th October
Wednesday 19th October
Thursday 3rd November
Wednesday 9th November
Wednesday 23rd November
Wednesday 7th December




Module Information:
Cost: £1,500 
Taught sessions will be between 09:00 - 16:00,
details to be confirmed
Taught sessions must be attended but possible
options for some flexible learning must be
discussed and approved with the module lead prior
to commencing the module
Please note that this module can only be delivered
if viable cohort numbers are achieved
For more information please visit
www.theinstitute.gg/dmp or scan the QR code
below  




Final closing date for  University applications: Monday 20th June 2022

Assessment Dates:
Monday 9th January - 

      Task 1 and Task 2 Submission


